Nr.

81

82
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84

85

2. Bundesliga Nord

Datum Heim
01.03.2008/13:00 KSG 99 Neuhof 1
Karsten Otto 839/10
Frank Vogel 903/12
Boris Henkel 821/7
Dieter Moller 869/11
Matthias Fischer 825/8
Werner Balzer 832/9

01.03.2008/13:00 KG Castrop-Rauxel 1

Jorg Kappel

Ulrich Eudenbach
Dennis Purschke
Norbert Jasbinsek
Joachim Miller
Klaus Mestenhauser

786/8
833/12
780/ 4
780/5
830/10
781/6

01.03.2008/15:00 WS 10 Kassel 1

Martin Frank
Walter Ulrich
Frank Weitzel
Ingo Mandelik
Manfred Pagel
Dirk Westmeier

821/5
863/10
826/7
871/11
804 /4
874112

01.03.2008/13:00 TSV Salzgitter 1

Jorg Brandenburg
Andreas Twardowski
Bernd Walter

Dirk Henningsen
Detlef Karlstedt
Mehmet Eroglu

850/11
829/6
870/12
78412
839/10
804 /4

01.03.2008/13:00 PSV Gelsenkirchen 1

Vincenzo Condello
Rainer Krefter
Jurgen Brenneke
Sebastian Jager
Michael Nielinger
Dirk Stieglitz

905/ 12
859/8
888/9
895/10
858/7
901/11

Tabelle 17. Spieltag

1 PSV Gelsenkirchen 1

2 TSV Salzgitter 1

3 WS 10 Kassel 1

4 KSG 99 Neuhof 1

5 KF Nordhorn 1

6 TG Herford 2

7 Eintracht Heringen 1

8 SKG Sontra 1

9 KG Castrop-Rauxel 1
10KSV Eintracht Wolfsburg 1

(17. Spieltag)

Punkte
3:0

Gast

Eintracht Heringen 1
Steffen Schran
Marko Troger
Christian Stein
Manfred Koch
Hans-Jurgen Stein
Oliver Mahr

KF Nordhorn 1 2:1
Wilfried van Haaften
Carsten Fest
Joachim Briigge
Michael Reisch
Gerold Koel
Markus Reinker

KSV Eintracht Wolfsburgl 3:0
Mathias Jurgens
Rainer Corzilius
Marcel Corzilius
UIf Engelking
Gerhard Wilhelm
Michael Hahle

SKG Sontra 1 2:1
Thomas Mutter
Markus Kachel
Andreas Schad
Daniel Hoffmann
Stephan Bodenstein
Michael Mutter

TG Herford 2 3:0
Otto Dusterhoft
Dieter Schiitz
Ditmar Knoérenschild
Hans-Werner Krumpe
Raffael Gries
Markus Mechsner

Sp +/- Pkt ZP
17 8 35 738
17 4 31 720
17 2 29 696
17 3 27 690
17 3 27 673
17 3 27 672
17 1 25 654
17 -7 20 624
17 -9 18 568
17 -8 16 595
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ZP
57:21

796/6
77312
77413
781/4
766 /1
79415

45:33
77713
803/9
759/1
830/11
78417
761/2

49:29
788/3
786/ 2
830/8
837/9
781/1
821/6

45:33
831/7
834/8
834/9
772171
800/3
814 /5

57:21
783/1
845/6
831/5
798/2
826/4
822/3

LP
86766
85952
85656
84951
83877
85595
84393
84593
80190
83415

Holz
5089 : 4684

4790: 4714

5059 : 4843

4976 : 4885

5306 : 4905



2. Bundesliga Nord - Gesamtauswertung (Punkte Gesamt)

Platz Name
1 Marcel Corzilius
2 Ralf Gobel

3 Dirk Stieglitz

4 Dieter Moller

5 Michael Reisch
6 Uwe Schlitzberger
7 Rainer Krefter

8 Thomas Stasch

9 Oliver Mahr

10 Vincenzo Condello
11 Raffael Gries

12 Joérg Brandenburg
13 Markus Kachel
14 Ulrich Eudenbach
15 Andreas Niemczyk
16 UIf Engelking

17 Bernd Walter

18 Andreas Twardowski
19 Frank Vogel

20 Ingo Mandelik
21 Detlef Karlstedt
22 Mathias Jurgens
23 Ingo Stawinski
24 Michael Nielinger
25 Joachim Miller
26 Gerold Koel

27 Steffen Schran

28 Jorg Kappel

29 Jens Vogel

30 Boris Henkel

31 Andreas Schad

32 Stefan Emmerich
33 Carsten Fest

34 Christian Stein

35 Jiurgen Brenneke
36 Markus Reinker
37 Norbert Jashinsek
38 Hans-Werner Krumpe
39 Michael Mutter
40 Michael Hahle

41 Ditmar Knorenschild
42 Manfred Pagel

43 Christoph Hosel
44 Sebastian Jager
45 Joachim Briigge
46 Werner Balzer

47 Frank Weitzel

48 Martin Frank

49 Matthias Schafer
50 Detlef Schafer

51 Thomas Mutter
52 Horst Stumpe

53 Jochen Schad

54 Dennis Purschke
55 Rainer Corzilius
56 Dieter Schiitz

57 Dirk Westmeier
58 Stephan Bodenstein
59 Daniel Hoffmann
60 Stefan Sonnhalter
61 Joachim Gerlach
62 Marko Troger

Mannschaft

KSV Eintracht Wolfsburg 1
Eintracht Heringen 1
PSV Gelsenkirchen 1
KSG 99 Neuhof 1
KF Nordhorn 1

WS 10 Kassel 1

PSV Gelsenkirchen 1
TSV Salzgitter 1
Eintracht Heringen 1
PSV Gelsenkirchen 1
TG Herford 2

TSV Salzgitter 1
SKG Sontra 1

KG Castrop-Rauxel 1
WS 10 Kassel 1

KSV Eintracht Wolfsburg 1
TSV Salzgitter 1
TSV Salzgitter 1
KSG 99 Neuhof 1
WS 10 Kassel 1

TSV Salzgitter 1
KSV Eintracht Wolfsburg 1
KF Nordhorn 1

PSV Gelsenkirchen 1
KG Castrop-Rauxel 1
KF Nordhorn 1
Eintracht Heringen 1
KG Castrop-Rauxel 1
KSG 99 Neuhof 1
KSG 99 Neuhof 1
SKG Sontra 1

SKG Sontra 1

KF Nordhorn 1
Eintracht Heringen 1
PSV Gelsenkirchen 1
KF Nordhorn 1

KG Castrop-Rauxel 1
TG Herford 2

SKG Sontra 1

KSV Eintracht Wolfsburg 1
TG Herford 2

WS 10 Kassel 1

TG Herford 2

PSV Gelsenkirchen 1
KF Nordhorn 1

KSG 99 Neuhof 1
WS 10 Kassel 1

WS 10 Kassel 1
Eintracht Heringen 1
TG Herford 2

SKG Sontra 1

TG Herford 2

KSG 99 Neuhof 1
KG Castrop-Rauxel 1
KSV Eintracht Wolfsburg 1
TG Herford 2

WS 10 Kassel 1

SKG Sontra 1

SKG Sontra 1

KG Castrop-Rauxel 1
SKG Sontra 1
Eintracht Heringen 1

Spiele Pkt-Ges.

17
16
17
17
17
16
17
13
17
17
17
17
16
16
13
17
17
17
15
15
17
15
15
17
16
15
17
17
15
16
16
14
14
17
16
15
17
13
11
17
10
16
9
13
15
15
12
12
14
14
14
6
11
13
14
7
12
12
10
11
9
10

171
157
156
151
151
146
146
139
139
137
135
135
130
129
128
126
123
120
118
116
114
112
110
108
108
106
105
103
102
101
100
97
94
94
90
88
88
87
84
83
82
81
80
78
78
74
73
71
71
65
64
62
61
61
59
57
55
54
48
48
47
47

Pkt@ Holz-Ges.
10 14747
13867
14780
14591
14361
13879
14657
11511
14391
14592
14612
14430
13649
13002
11404
14193
14313
14313
12680
12744
14312
12455
12526
14364
12874
12360
14030
13494
12533
13216
13257
11704
11440
13887
13375
12183
13417
11040
9307
13757
8623
13176
7746
10891
12135
12257
10005
10048
11399
11441
11372
5225
8976
10188
11166
6021
9762
9643
8249
8092
7412
8065

Holz @
867
866
869
858
844
867
862
885
846
858
859
848
853
812
877
834
841
841
845
849
841
830
835
844
804
824
825
793
835
826
828
836
817
816
835
812
789
849
846
809
862
823
860
837
809
817
833
837
814
817
812
870
816
783
797
860
813
803
824
735
823
806



